A0800001058

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ad	ddress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
	·			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	,			

Office Use Only



800163730708

800163730708 05/04/10--01005--014 **61.25

> FILED TO MAY -4 PM 1:57 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE

S. HAWKES

MAY 0 5 2010

EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

April 15, 2010

ARTHUR A DALONE 3305 ANTIGUA DR PUNTA GORDA, FL 33950

SUBJECT: DALONE RESIDENTIAL, L.P.

Ref. Number: A08000001058

We have received your document for DALONE RESIDENTIAL, L.P.. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 210A00009239

H-23-10

As perour Discussion This date 61,25 Is my Addad checkfor 61.25



March 23, 2010

ARTHUR A DALONE 3305 ANTIGUA DR PUNTA GORDA, FL 33950

SUBJECT: DALONE RESIDENTIAL, L.P.

Ref. Number: A08000001058

We have received your document for DALONE RESIDENTIAL, L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$61.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A statement of termination cannot be filed on a active LP. you must file certificate of dissolution.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 510A00007164

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: DALONE Residential LP (Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)				
(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)				
The enclosed Certificate of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:				
ARTHUR A DALONE (Contact Person)				
(Firm/Company)				
3305 ANTIGON DR				
3305 ANTIGUA DR (Address)				
PUNTA GORDA, FL 33950 (City, State and Zip Code)				
(City State and Zin Code)				
(City, Blate and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
ARTHUR A. DALONE at (941) 639-1866				
(Name of Contact Person) (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
\$52.50 Filing Fee \$\bigs\\$ \\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status \$\bigs\\$ \square\$ \$\bigs\\$ \\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Certificate of Status \$\bigs\\$ \bigs\\$ \bigs				
Previously STREET ADDRESS: Provided MAILING ADDRESS:				
Registration Section Registration Section				
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations				
Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327				
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314				
Tallahassee, FL 32301				

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

DALONE Res	I DONTIAL	LP	10000000
URLONE Res (Name of Florida Limited Par	tnership or Limited	Liability Limited Par	tnership)
Pursuant to the provisions of section partnership or limited liability limited. Florida Department of State on Dedocument number ROBODOG Dissolution.	d partnership, wh	ose certificate wa	is filed with the signed Florida
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (St	ate why partnersl	hip is submitting	dissolution)
This LP was To be fi	INDED WI	th assets f	Rom
FLORIDA MARYLAND AND	UIRGINIA. L	VIRGINIA AND	MARYLAND WOULL
TROOT THIS FUNDING AS	"SALES" AN	d CREATE H	OGO TAX LIABILITY
FAR GREATER THAN THE L TO TERMINATE THIS LP SECOND: A Notice of Dissol (Check box if attac	ution is attached.		<u>%-GPandlPi</u> aer
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the da	ate of filing:		·
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.)	than 90 days after th	e date this document	is filed by the Florida
Signatures of each general partner or s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:	the person appo	inted pursuant to	
athur a Dalone	_G,P		
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75		

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

DALONE Res	IDENTIAL LP
(Name of Florida Limited Part	nership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)
partnership or limited liability limited Florida Department of State on <u>Dec</u>	partnership, whose certificate was filed with the cember 22, 2008, assigned Florida bio.58 hereby submits this Certificate of
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (Sta	te why partnership is submitting dissolution)
This LP was To be fu	NDED with Assets from
FLORIDA, MARYLAND ANDU	IRGINIA. VIRGINIA AND MARYLAND WOULD
TREAT THIS FUNDING AS	SALES" AND CREATE HUGE TAX LIABILIT
FAR GREATER THAN THE LETO TERMINATE THIS L.P. SECOND: A Notice of Dissolu (Check box if attach	
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the date	e of filing:
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more the Department of State.)	an 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida
Signatures of each general partner or ts. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:	the person appointed pursuant to
athur a Dalone	3,P
	<u></u>
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50



April 15, 2010

ARTHUR A DALONE 3305 ANTIGUA DR PUNTA GORDA, FL 33950

SUBJECT: DALONE RESIDENTIAL, L.P.

Ref. Number: A08000001058

We have received your document for DALONE RESIDENTIAL, L.P.. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Letter Number: 210A00009239

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org